
WOJEWÓDZTWO: WARMIŃSKO-MAZURSKIE NUMER WOJEWÓDZTWA: 28

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
70311 7 E77 68,3 74,7 7,1 RZ.NOGAT-ELBLĄG /UL.NOWODWORSKA/ ELBLĄG/GDDKiA GDAŃSK/ 70311 14263

50907 7 E77 74,7 78,4 3,7 ELBLĄG ul.NOWODWORSKA / WĘZEŁ RACZKI H 76,8 - P
75,3 - L WŁADYSŁAWOWO ELBLĄG 509 50907 12029

50908 7 E77 78,4 83,0 4,6 WĘZEŁ RACZKI-WĘZEŁ ELBLĄG WSCHÓD H 80,5 - P
79,8 - L NOWE POLE ELBLĄG 509 50908 13251

50909 7 E77 83,0 95,9 12,9 WĘZEŁ ELBLĄG WSCHÓD-PASŁĘK H 87,3 JANÓW ELBLĄG 509 50909 16737
50911 7 E77 95,9 119,5 23,6 PASŁĘK-MAŁDYTY H 111,9 MARZEWO ELBLĄG 509 50911 11515
50912 S7 E77 119,5 145,0 18,5 MAŁDYTY- OSTRÓDA H 121,2 SOPLE ELBLĄG 509 50912 10962
51305 7 E77 145,0 152,4 7,3 OSTRÓDA /OBWODNICA/ H 152,3 OSTRÓDA OSTRODA 513 51305 10210
51308 7 E77 152,4 165,7 13,3 OSTRÓDA-RYCHNOWO H 157,7 GRABIN OSTRÓDA 513 51308 9940
51310 7 E77 165,7 178,7 13,0 RYCHNOWO-OLSZTYNEK H 175,1 ŚWIĘTAJNO * OSTRODA 513 51310 8617
51407 7 E77 178,7 184,8 6,1 OLSZTYNEK-PAWŁOWO F 180,2 OLSZTYNEK OLSZTYN 514 51407 12774
51408 7 E77 184,8 204,6 19,8 PAWŁOWO-NIDZICA H 196,2 FRĄKNOWO OLSZTYN 514 51408 12019
10507 7 E77 204,6 223,8 19,2 NIDZICA-GR.WOJ. MŁAWA/GDDKiA WARSZAWA/ 10507 13422
51306 15 312,8 321,7 8,9 GR.WOJ.-NOWE MIASTO LUB. H 319,8 KURZĘTNIK OSTRÓDA 513 51306 5330
51311 15 321,7 324,4 2,8 NOWE MIASTO LUB. /PRZEJŚCIE/ H 324,1 NOWE MIASTO LUB. OSTRODA 513 51311 11910
51309 15 324,4 335,5 11,1 NOWE MIASTO LUB.-SAMPŁAWA H 334,7 SAMPŁAWA OSTRÓDA 513 51309 5592
51312 15 335,5 338,9 3,4 SAMPŁAWA-LUBAWA H 337,9 TARGOWISKO * OSTRODA 513 51312 7341
51307 15 338,9 366,0 27,1 LUBAWA-OSTRÓDA G 351,2 LIPOWO OSTRÓDA 513 51307 4753

71113 16
16B

40,5
0,0

67,6
2,4 29,5 GR.WOJ.-IŁAWA (DW.521) ŚWIECIE /GDDKiA BYDGOSZCZ/ 71113 2368

51302 16 67,6 74,2 6,6 IŁAWA /PRZEJŚCIE/ H 67,8 IŁAWA OSTRÓDA 513 51302 6586
51303 16 74,2 100,3 26,1 IŁAWA-OSTRÓDA G 90,2 SAMBOROWO OSTRÓDA 513 51303 4379
51304 16 100,3 105,3 5,1 OSTRÓDA /PRZEJŚCIE/ H 103,5 OSTRÓDA OSTRÓDA 513 51304 10520
51411 16 105,3 126,2 20,9 OSTRÓDA-GIETRZWAŁD H 117,1 RAPATY OLSZTYN 514 51411 8086
51401 16 126,2 135,8 9,6 GIETRZWAŁD-OLSZTYN H 125,5 GIETRZWAŁD OLSZTYN 514 51401 8898

51402 16
16C

148,5
0,0

160,278
11,707 23,5 OLSZTYN-WĘZEŁ BARCZEWO H 155,9 ŁĘGAJNY * OLSZTYN 514 51402 11757

51403 16
16C

160,278
11,707

179,9
13,6 21,6 WĘZEŁ BARCZEWO-BISKUPIEC F 170,3 KROMEROWO OLSZTYN 514 51403 7814

51410 16 180,0 204,0 24,0 BISKUPIEC-MRĄGOWO H 201,7 MARCINKOWO OLSZTYN 514 51410 7828
51103 16 204,0 206,6 2,6 MRĄGOWO/PRZEJŚCIE/ H 206,2 MRĄGOWO GIŻYCKO 511 51103 8334
51104 16 206,6 226,9 20,3 MRĄGOWO-MIKOŁAJKI G 226,0 PRAWDOWO GIŻYCKO 511 51104 2791

kraj.
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